64.24
m
m
D
ry
L
in
®
R
d1
M
S1
S2
N
2 N
1
S
b
S
H
H
1
L
E
A
E
1
R J U ME- 05-12
RJUME-05-12 12 17 33 40 20,0 29 18,0 8,0 4,3 M 5 2 16 11 28
RJUME-05-16 16 19 38 45 22,5 34 19,0 8,0 4,3 M 5 2 18 11 30
RJUME-05-20 20 23 45 53 26,5 40 20,0 9,5 5,3 M 6 2 22 13 30
RJUME-05-25 25 27 54 62 31,0 48 25,5 11,0 6,6 M 8 2 26 18 40
RJUME-05-30 30 30 60 67 33,5 53 30,5 11,0 6,6 M 8 2 29 18 50
RJUME-05-40 40 39 76 87 43,5 69 36,0 15,0 8,4 M10 2 38 22 60
RJUME-05-50 50 47 92 103 51,5 82 44,0 18,0 10,5 M12 2 46 26 70
* According to igus®
testing method
Page 64.37
Available from stock